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Prove Libere Predator-Formule-Sport

Predator-Formule-Sport

3° Turno Prove Libere

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:20:44

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm 52Tm 33 Tm
(20) Davide CRITELLI
1 1:20.989 +6.197 37.465 18.993 24.531
1:17.316 -3.673 +2.524 33.318 18.403 25.595
3 1:15.158 -2.158 +0.366 33.260 18.350 23.548
4 1:15.974 +0.816 +1.182 33.978 18.293 23.703
5 1:16.521 +0.547 +1.729 34.169 18.246 24.106
6 1:15.131 -1.390 +0.339 33.433 18.028 23.670
7 1:15.008 0.123 +0.216 33.283 17.984 23.741
8 1:17.169 +2.161 +2.377 33.380 18.181 25.608
9 1:14.792 2.377 33.256 17.996 13.540
(4) Massimo VISANI
1 1:21.013 +1.677 36.303 20.009 25.601
2 1:21.006 -0.907 +0.770 36.279 19.192 25.535
3 1:22.804 +1.798 +2.568 35.958 21.402 25.444
4 1:20.525 2.279 +0.289 36.079 19.021 25.425
5 1:20.489 -0.036 +0.253 35.902 19.256 25.331
6 1:20.960 +0.471 +0.724 36.224 19.267 25.469
7 1:20.723 0.237 +0.487 36.299 19.125 15.299
8  1:20.236 -0.487 35.677 19.089 25.470
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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